Place hero product image here
shorter square image space available.
SENSOR/ACTUATOR M8M12
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
INDUSTRIAL /// SENSOR/ACTUATOR M8M12 CABLE ASSEMBLIES
M8M12 cable assemblies are designed for applications such as sensors, robotics
& production machinery & equipment, where extreme temperatures and harsh
environments are likely to be encountered. These cable assemblies are also ideal

PRODUCT OFFERINGS - M12 to M12 A-Code Double Ended Cable Assembly
M12 A-CODE MALE STR – FEMALE STR DOUBLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN Part Description Pos Type Code Cable
Materials
Shield/
Unshielded
T4152123002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FS 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M
2
MS-FS
A
PUR
Unshielded
T4162123002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FS 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152113002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FS 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162113002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FS 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152123003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FS 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M
3
PUR
Unshielded
T4162123003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FS 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152113003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FS 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162113003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FS 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152123004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FS 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M
4
PUR
Unshielded
T4162123004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FS 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152113004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FS 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162113004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FS 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152123005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FS 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M
5
PUR
Unshielded
T4162123005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FS 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152113005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FS 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162113005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FS 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
M12 A-CODE MALE R/A – FEMALE R/A DOUBLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN Part Description Pos Type Code Cable
Materials
Shield/
Unshielded
T4152224002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FR 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M
2
MS-FS
A
PUR
Unshielded
T4162224002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FR 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152214002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FR 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162214002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FR 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152224003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FR 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M
3
PUR
Unshielded
T4162224003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FR 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152214003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FR 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162214003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FR 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152224004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FR 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M
4
PUR
Unshielded
T4162224004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FR 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152214004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FR 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162214004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FR 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152224005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FR 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M
5
PUR
Unshielded
T4162224005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FR 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152214005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FR 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162214005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FR 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
PAGE 10INDUSTRIAL /// SENSOR/ACTUATOR M8M12 CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Sensor/Actuator M8M12 Cable Assemblies
PRODUCT OFFERINGS - M12 to M12 A-Code Double Ended Cable Assembly
M12 A-CODE MALE STR – FEMALE R/A DOUBLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN Part Description Pos Type Code Cable
Materials
Shield/
Unshielded
T4152124002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FR 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M
2
MS-FR
A
PUR
Unshielded
T4162124002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FR 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152114002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FR 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162114002-001 M12 MS 2P – M12 FR 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152124003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FR 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M
3
PUR
Unshielded
T4162124003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FR 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152114003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FR 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162114003-001 M12 MS 3P – M12 FR 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152124004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FR 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M
4
PUR
Unshielded
T4162124004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FR 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152114004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FR 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162114004-001 M12 MS 4P – M12 FR 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152124005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FR 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M
5
PUR
Unshielded
T4162124005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FR 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152114005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FR 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162114005-001 M12 MS 5P – M12 FR 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
M12 A-CODE MALE R/A – FEMALE STR DOUBLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN Part Description Pos Type Code Cable
Materials
Shield/
Unshielded
T4152223002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FS 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M
2
MR-FS
A
PUR
Unshielded
T4162223002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FS 2P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152213002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FS 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162213002-001 M12 MR 2P – M12 FS 2P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152223003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FS 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M
3
PUR
Unshielded
T4162223003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FS 3P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152213003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FS 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162213003-001 M12 MR 3P – M12 FS 3P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152223004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FS 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M
4
PUR
Unshielded
T4162223004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FS 4P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152213004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FS 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162213004-001 M12 MR 4P – M12 FS 4P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152223005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FS 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M
5
PUR
Unshielded
T4162223005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FS 5P PUR CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
T4152213005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FS 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M
PVC
Unshielded
T4162213005-001 M12 MR 5P – M12 FS 5P PVC CABLE 0.5M SH Shield
PAGE 11INDUSTRIAL /// SENSOR/ACTUATOR M8M12 CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Sensor/Actuator M8M12 Cable Assemblies
PRODUCT OFFERINGS - M8 to M12 Double Ended Cable Assembly
M8 FEMALE STR – M12 MALE STR DOUBLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN Part Description Pos Type Cable Materials Shield/Unshielded
T4052325003-001 M8 3P FS – M12 3P MS PUR CABLE 0.5M
3
M8 FS - M12 MS PUR
Unshielded
T4052315003-001 M8 3P FS – M12 3P MS PVC CABLE 0.5M PVC
T4052325004-001 M8 4P FS – M12 4P MS PUR CABLE 0.5M
4
PUR
T4052315004-001 M8 4P FS – M12 4P MS PVC CABLE 0.5M PVC
M8 FEMALE STR – M12 MALE R/A DOUBLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN Part Description Pos Type Cable Materials Shield/Unshielded
T4052326003-001 M8 3P FS – M12 3P MR PUR CABLE 0.5M
3
M8 FS -M12 MR PUR
Unshielded
T4052316003-001 M8 3P FS – M12 3P MR PVC CABLE 0.5M PVC
T4052326004-001 M8 4P FS – M12 4P MR PUR CABLE 0.5M
4
PUR
T4052316004-001 M8 4P FS – M12 4P MR PVC CABLE 0.5M PVC
M8 FEMALE R/A – M12 MALE STR DOUBLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN Part Description Pos Type Cable Materials Shield/Unshielded
T4052425003-001 M8 3P FR – M12 3P MS PUR CABLE 0.5M
3